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1. Academic Program

1.1)

B.Sc. Economics & Business Administration
B.Sc. International Business Administration
B.Sc. International Economics

B.Ed. Wirtschaftswissenschaft

M.Sc. Accounting & Finance

M.Sc. Data Science in Business & Economics
M.Sc. Economics

M.Sc. Economics & Finance

M.Sc. European Economics

M.Sc. European Management

M.Sc. General Management

M.Sc. International Business

M.Sc. International Economics

M.Sc. Management & Economics

Which course/ which courses of studies do you pursue? Multiple answers possible

(
CJ
J

M.Sc. Quantitative Data Science Methods - Psychometrics, Econometrics and Machine

Learning
M.Ed. Wirtschaftswissenschaft

BWL/VWL, Minor
Other teaching degree (see next question)

Other program of study (see next question)

0%
0%
0%
2,4%
0%
0%
61,9%
21,4%
11,9%
0%
0%
0%
0%
2,4%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

n=42
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3 Which semester are you in?
12 ) 85,4% =41
4 ) 12,2%
56 0%
7-8 ) 2,4%
>8 0%
2. Course
. . . . 66,7% 28,6% 4.8% 0% 0%
21 The learning objectives have been clearly defined. strongly agree B —T : strongly disagree n=42
I i av.=1,
1 @ md=1
dev.=0,6
1 2 3 4 5
. . 61,9% 333% 4.8% 0% 0%
22 |t is clear what students are required to do. strongly agree T R R - strongly disagree n=42
, av.=1,
' @ md=1
dev.=0,6
1 2 3 4 5
. . . 50% 31%  19% 0% 0%

% The course has increased my interest in the strongly agree TwiT T - strongly disagree n=42

subject matter. T v @ md=1.5
dev.=0,8

1 2 3 4 5

505% 357% 24%  24% 0%

24) i : : : : -

The course is well structured. strongly agree N - strongly disagree =42
md=1
dev.=0,7
1 2 3 4 5
505% 23,8% 119% 48% 0%

2.5) . , , , , _
Th?,generm Set'l_Jp Of the teaChl_ng (eg r90m . strongly agree I (] i strongly disagree 2;121 6
facilities and availability of learning materials) is v =1’
appropriate. dev.=0,9

1 2 3 4 5
3. Lecturer
756% 195% 24% 24% 0%
3.1 : i f B B _
) The lecturer seems to be professionally strongly agree P strongly disagree n=41
competent. ' md=1
dev.=0,6
1 2 3 4 5
- . . 634% 268% 7.3%  24% 0%
%2 The material is presented in a comprehensible strongly agree N L L. T — strongly disagree n=41
manner. - @ d=1
dev.=0,7
1 2 3 4 5
33) - 66.7% 31% 24% 0% 0%
= The lecturer encourages the critical assessment strongly agree g strongly disagree 42
of the content. @ vl
dev.=0,5
1 2 3 4 5
. ' 881% 11.9% 0% 0% 0%
*4 The lecturer is respectful of students' ideas and strongly agree ¥ strongly disagree n=42
views. vl
dev.=0,3
1 2 3 4 5
952% 4,8% 0% 0% 0%

3.5) . , , _

The lecturer is equally respectful of . strongly agree KW strongly disagree n=42
participants regardless of their sex/nationality/ md=1
ethnicity/appearance/etc. dev.=0,2
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4. Overall impression

1) . . 61.9% 357% 24% 0% 0% )
| have increased my subject knowledge. strongly agree N strongly disagree n=4z
md=1
dev.=0,5
1 2 3 4 5
. . N 476% 452% 4.8% 2,4% 0%
*2 | give this course the following overall grade: very good T i insufficent n=42
L 1 av.=1,
' @ md=2
dev.=0,7
1 2 3 4 5
. . 68,3% 29,3% 2,4% 0% 0%

*3 | give the lecturer the following grade: very good N °' > —— . nsufficient n=dt
av.=1,
md=1
dev.=0,5

1 2 3 4 5

Thank you for your participation! You can now submit the survey.
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Profile

Subunit: Wirtschaftswissenschaft

Name of the instructor:

Name of the course:
(Name of the survey)

Values used in the profile line: Mean

Dr. Christian Manger
E433 Advanced Macroeconomics | (WiWi_24 25 054)

2. Course
21)  The learning objectives have been clearly strongly agree - strongly
defined. ‘ disagree n=42 av.=1,4 md=1 dev.=0,6
22) |ti i
It is clear what students are required to do. strongly agree l\ (siti;%régrleye =42 aveld  md=t devi=0,6
23) The course has increased my interest in the strongly agree \. strongly
subject matter. / disagree n=42 av.=1,7 md=1,5 dev.=0,8
2.4) i
The course is well structured. strongly agree .( (siti;%régrleye =42 av=l5  md=t devi=0.7
25) The general set-up of the teaching (e.g. room strongly agree \. strongly
facilities and availability of learning materials) disagree n=42 av=16  md=1 dev.=0,9
is appropriate.
3. Lecturer
3.1) The lecturer seems to be professionally strongly agree - strongly _ B _ _
competent. \ disagree n=41 av.=1,3 md=1 dev.=0,6
32) The material is presented in a comprehensible  strongly agree L strongly
manner. I disagree n=41 av.=1,5 md=1 dev.=0,7
33) The lecturer encourages the critical strongly agree J strongly _ B _ _
assessment of the content. / disagree n=42 av.=14  md=1 dev.=0,5
34) The lecturer is respectful of students' ideas and  strongly agree ._/ strongly
views. ’ disagree n=42 av.=1,1 md=1 dev.=0,3
35) The lecturer is equally respectful of strongly agree U strongly _ B _ _
participants regardless of their sex/nationality/ F disagree n=42 av.=1 md=1 dev.=0,2
ethnicity/appearance/etc.
4. Overall impression
4.1) i i _
| have increased my subject knowledge. strongly agree \ (siti;(z)aggrge =42 av=t4  md=t dev.=0.5
42) . ’ . . . )
| give this course the following overall grade: very good /\. insufficent =42 av=t6  md=2 dev.=0.7
43) . ] . . -
| give the lecturer the following grade: very good ./ insufficient =41 av=13  md=t dev.=0.5
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